

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2023-2321 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Withdrawn

File created: 7/7/2023 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 7/18/2023 Final action: 7/18/2023

Title: A resolution accepting an in-kind grant from Vanderbilt University to the Metropolitan Government,

acting by and through the Metropolitan Board of Parks and Recreation, to replace the current video

board at the Centennial Sportsplex.

Sponsors: Brandon Taylor, Kevin Rhoten, Sharon Hurt

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Grant Exhibit

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/18/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	withdrawn	
7/11/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	referred	
7/11/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	referred	
7/11/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	